
18th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2023

13 - 15 January 2023Qualifying 4 - Classes GT3, GTX, 992
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:59.313 41 39.429 47.153 32.699 1:59.2813 4 32 2 4

777 Al Manar Racing by HRT 1:59.340 42 39.400 47.173 32.706 1:59.2794 4 21 4 5

10 Grove Racing 1:59.544 33 39.621 47.209 32.665 1:59.4953 3 24 5 3

76 7TSIX 1:59.593 74 39.886 47.151 32.556 1:59.5937 7 712 1 1

7 Team WRT 1:59.896 35 39.558 47.715 32.584 1:59.8576 3 33 12 2

1 Phoenix Racing 2:00.202 46 39.683 47.315 32.915 1:59.9134 6 45 6 11

43 P1 Groupe by MRS GT Racing 2:00.254 67 39.868 47.163 32.714 1:59.7456 4 310 3 6

911 Pure Rxcing 2:00.267 48 39.833 47.554 32.744 2:00.1315 4 49 8 7

4 Abu Dhabi Racing by HRT 2:00.362 39 39.906 47.570 32.886 2:00.3623 3 313 10 10

26 Saintéloc Junior Team 2:00.453 710 39.805 47.570 32.920 2:00.2957 4 67 9 12

46 Team WRT 2:00.626 211 39.871 47.766 32.804 2:00.4413 2 211 15 8

19 MP Motorsport 2:00.635 712 39.730 47.609 32.841 2:00.1806 7 46 11 9

85 CP Racing 2:00.950 313 39.806 47.737 33.207 2:00.7503 3 28 13 16

99 Tresor A ttempto Racing 2:01.065 514 39.968 47.490 33.048 2:00.5063 3 214 7 13

14 Poulsen Motorsport 2:01.140 315 40.081 47.758 33.119 2:00.9582 3 216 14 14

2 Vis iom 2:01.295 816 40.047 47.918 33.258 2:01.2234 7 815 17 18

32 Team GP-Elite 2:01.519 517 40.231 47.841 33.191 2:01.2636 5 717 16 15

92 Herberth Motorsport 2:02.459 618 40.279 48.342 33.452 2:02.0733 2 618 20 19

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 2:02.565 219 40.360 48.417 33.242 2:02.0195 6 219 23 17

91 Herberth Motorsport 2:03.533 220 40.460 47.947 33.563 2:01.9703 2 120 18 21

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

1 Phoenix Racing 2:00.202 41 39.683 47.315 32.915 1:59.9134 6 45 6 11

2 Vis iom 2:01.295 82 40.047 47.918 33.258 2:01.2234 7 815 17 18

14 Poulsen Motorsport 2:01.140 33 40.081 47.758 33.119 2:00.9582 3 216 14 14

19 MP Motorsport 2:00.635 74 39.730 47.609 32.841 2:00.1806 7 46 11 9

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:59.313 45 39.429 47.153 32.699 1:59.2813 4 32 2 4

43 P1 Groupe by MRS GT Racing 2:00.254 66 39.868 47.163 32.714 1:59.7456 4 310 3 6

91 Herberth Motorsport 2:03.533 27 40.460 47.947 33.563 2:01.9703 2 120 18 21

92 Herberth Motorsport 2:02.459 68 40.279 48.342 33.452 2:02.0733 2 618 20 19

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 2:02.565 21 40.360 48.417 33.242 2:02.0195 6 219 23 17

76 7TSIX 1:59.593 72 39.886 47.151 32.556 1:59.5937 7 712 1 1

85 CP Racing 2:00.950 33 39.806 47.737 33.207 2:00.7503 3 28 13 16
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18th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2023

13 - 15 January 2023Qualifying 4 - Classes GT3, GTX, 992
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

701 Vortex V8 2:06.804 51 42.395 49.829 34.370 2:06.5945 4 328 29 27

714 razoon-more than rac ing 2:06.945 42 42.516 49.636 34.466 2:06.6186 4 729 28 28

702 Vortex V8 2:10.067 33 43.058 51.268 35.534 2:09.8603 3 534 37 36

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

955 Willi Motorsport by Ebimotors 2:03.360 21 41.268 48.364 33.463 2:03.0954 2 223 21 20

961 FACH AUTO TECH 2:03.628 42 41.136 48.398 33.871 2:03.4056 4 222 22 24

995 DUEL RACING BY TORO VERDE 2:03.666 63 41.494 48.305 33.826 2:03.6256 6 524 19 23

962 FACH AUTO TECH 2:03.950 74 41.095 48.695 33.780 2:03.5707 7 621 24 22

979 Speed Lover 2:05.871 45 41.951 49.386 34.358 2:05.6954 4 626 26 26

928 NKPP by HRT Performance 2:05.914 46 41.920 49.365 34.489 2:05.7744 3 225 25 29

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:06.335 37 42.329 49.433 34.304 2:06.0665 3 327 27 25

989 MRS GT-Racing 2:07.652 48 43.007 49.909 34.733 2:07.6492 4 432 30 30

931 HRT Performance 2:07.808 69 43.080 49.914 34.814 2:07.8086 6 635 31 32

929 QMMF by HRT Thuraya Q atar 2:08.257 310 42.903 50.174 34.953 2:08.0302 3 331 33 35

907 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:08.371 511 43.195 50.058 34.882 2:08.1355 6 536 32 34

977 RABDAN Motorsport 2:08.422 612 42.848 50.265 34.761 2:07.8746 7 430 34 31

925 Huber Motorsport 2:08.452 613 43.022 50.510 34.845 2:08.3776 3 633 35 33

908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:10.902 414 43.812 51.106 35.656 2:10.5744 7 137 36 37

932 HRT Performance 2:11.628 715 44.077 51.327 35.901 2:11.3057 7 638 38 38

990 MRS GT-Racing 2:13.611 616 45.298 51.875 36.208 2:13.3816 5 639 39 39

988 ALM Motorsport by MRS GT-Racing 2:14.786 617 45.409 52.025 36.290 2:13.7246 5 440 40 40

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

907 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:08.371 51 43.195 50.058 34.882 2:08.1355 6 536 32 34

908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:10.902 42 43.812 51.106 35.656 2:10.5744 7 137 36 37

925 Huber Motorsport 2:08.452 63 43.022 50.510 34.845 2:08.3776 3 633 35 33

928 NKPP by HRT Performance 2:05.914 44 41.920 49.365 34.489 2:05.7744 3 225 25 29

929 QMMF by HRT Thuraya Q atar 2:08.257 35 42.903 50.174 34.953 2:08.0302 3 331 33 35

931 HRT Performance 2:07.808 66 43.080 49.914 34.814 2:07.8086 6 635 31 32

932 HRT Performance 2:11.628 77 44.077 51.327 35.901 2:11.3057 7 638 38 38

979 Speed Lover 2:05.871 48 41.951 49.386 34.358 2:05.6954 4 626 26 26

988 ALM Motorsport by MRS GT-Racing 2:14.786 69 45.409 52.025 36.290 2:13.7246 5 440 40 40

989 MRS GT-Racing 2:07.652 410 43.007 49.909 34.733 2:07.6492 4 432 30 30

990 MRS GT-Racing 2:13.611 611 45.298 51.875 36.208 2:13.3816 5 639 39 39
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